
Pos. 

KART 
1 

Motard 
1 

Super 
1 

50 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

85 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

110 
1 

未分類     
DNS 

150 
1 
2 
3 

600 
1 
2 
3 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

1 

DNS 

1 
2 
3 

1 
2 
3 

No. 

27 

33 

82 

27 
36 
8 
88 
16 

7 
3 
6 
5 
78 
56 
8 
16 

2 

84 

1 
54 
91 

77 
35 
2 

ク ラ ス  

KART 

Motard 

Super 

50 
50 
50 
50 
50 

85 
85 
85 
85 
85 
85 
85 
85 

110 

110 

150 
150 
150 

600 
600 
600 

名前  

広瀬 篤実 

⾕脇 健祐 

森 悠太 

桑原 魁 丈 
伊藤 健紘 
佐藤 光 
徳永 優  
名倉 秀 昭 

こ ま  か つ ま さ  
今泉 肇 
井⼝ 貴 之  
廣 仲 勇朋 
も と い  
横⼭ オート  
綿引 軌 ⾏ 
⼭ ⼝ 謙⼆ 

百姓 

⽥中 弘 毅  

松橋 優 希 
佐々⽊ 裕昌 
重野 保洋  

芝井 賢⼀ 
⾼橋 享平 
ハ イ サ イ ド やま だ  

Type 

コ ス ミ ッ ク

CRF250R 

YZF-R1 

NSR50 
NSR-mini 
NSR50 
NSR50 
TZM50R 

NSR80 
NCR80 
NSR80 
NSR80 
NS80R 
NS63F 
RS65R 
TZM50R 

NSF100 

XR100M 

CBR150 
YZF-R15 
YZF-R15 

NSR250 
RVF400 
YZF-R6 

BestLap 

29.330 

31.658 

29.443 

31.525 
31.844 
31.874 
36.943 
38.792 

30.324 
30.433 
31.556 
31.669 
33.627 
36.598 
37.324 
39.312 

31.795 

31.810 
33.141 
37.708 

31.065 
32.941 
38.290 

Diff 

0.319 
0.349 
5.418 
7.267 

0.109 
1.232 
1.345 
3.303 
6.274 
7.000 
8.988 

1.331 
5.898 

1.876 
7.225 

GAP 

0.319 
0.030 
5.069 
1.849 

0.109 
1.123 
0.113 
1.958 
2.971 
0.726 
1.988 

1.331 
4.567 

1.876 
5.349 
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Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

未分類     
DNS 

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
3 
1 
4 
1 
1 
2 
3 
2 
2 
5 
6 
4 
7 
3 
3 
5 
8 

DNS 

No. 
27 
82 
7 
3 
77 
27 
6 
33 
5 
2 
1 
36 
8 
35 
54 
78 
56 
88 
8 
91 
2 
16 
16 

84 

ク ラ ス  
KART 
Super 
85 
85 
600 
50 
85 
Motard 
85 
110 
150 
50 
50 
600 
150 
85 
85 
50 
85 
150 
600 
50 
85 

110 

名前  
広瀬 篤実 
森 悠太 
こ ま  か つ ま さ  
今泉 肇 
芝井 賢⼀ 
桑原 魁 丈 
井⼝ 貴 之  
⾕脇 健祐 
廣 仲 勇朋 
百姓 
松橋 優 希 
伊藤 健紘 
佐藤 光 
⾼橋 享平 
佐々⽊ 裕昌 
も と い  
横⼭ オート  
徳永 優  
綿引 軌 ⾏ 
重野 保洋  
ハ イ サ イ ド やま だ  
名倉 秀 昭 
⼭ ⼝ 謙⼆ 

⽥中 弘 毅  

Type 
コ ス ミ ッ ク
YZF-R1 
NSR80 
NCR80 
NSR250 
NSR50 
NSR80 
CRF250R 
NSR80 
NSF100 
CBR150 
NSR-mini 
NSR50 
RVF400 
YZF-R15 
NS80R 
NS63F 
NSR50 
RS65R 
YZF-R15 
YZF-R6 
TZM50R 
TZM50R 

XR100M 

BestLap 
29.330 
29.443 
30.324 
30.433 
31.065 
31.525 
31.556 
31.658 
31.669 
31.795 
31.810 
31.844 
31.874 
32.941 
33.141 
33.627 
36.598 
36.943 
37.324 
37.708 
38.290 
38.792 
39.312 

Diff 

0.113 
0.994 
1.103 
1.735 
2.195 
2.226 
2.328 
2.339 
2.465 
2.480 
2.514 
2.544 
3.611 
3.811 
4.297 
7.268 
7.613 
7.994 
8.378 
8.960 
9.462 
9.982 

GAP 

0.113 
0.881 
0.109 
0.632 
0.460 
0.031 
0.102 
0.011 
0.126 
0.015 
0.034 
0.030 
1.067 
0.200 
0.486 
2.971 
0.345 
0.381 
0.384 
0.582 
0.502 
0.520 
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